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HandsOn TomorrowTM Schedule
Walnut Creek  |  July 8 - July 20

Thank you to our awesome community partners  
hosting our HandsOn Tomorrow youth leaders!

Monday, July 8
9:00am - 3:00pm

St. Vincent de Paul
2815 Contra Costa Blvd. 
Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

Cooking with 
Kids, Community  

Garden
1871 Geary Rd.

Walnut Creek, CA 94597

Cooking with 
Kids, Community 

Garden
1871 Geary Rd.

Walnut Creek, CA 94597

East Bay  
Regional Parks 

Diablo Foothills 
1700 Castle Rock Rd.

Walnut Creek, CA 94598

Choice in Aging 
490 Golf Club Rd.  

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523

Futures Explored 
3547 Wilkinson Ln. 

Lafayette, CA 94549

Cooking with Kids,  
Community Garden 

1871 Geary Rd.
Walnut Creek, CA 94597 

Join HandsOn Tomorrow Youth Leaders as they lead a friends  
and family volunteering project at Cooking with Kids.

>>> Register today at tinyurl.com/y2xtctkl

Monday, July 15
9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 11
9:00am - 3:00pm

Thursday, July 18
9:00am - 3:00pm

Saturday, July 20    |    9:00am - 12:00pm

Wednesday, July 10
9:00am - 3:00pm

Wednesday, July 17
9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 9
9:00am - 3:00pm

Tuesday, July 16
9:00am - 3:00pm

Friday, July 12
9:00am - 3:00pm

Friday, July 19
9:00am - 3:00pm

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdhiasYL8kCG0g2FikbcpYkKbLBGRMqlFfqnRRj93ujNgPtqw/viewform?usp=sf_link

